
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/25 at
8:48:21 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported No Data Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

11  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

11,917  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F550 SUPER

DUTY

VIN: 1FD0W5HT5NED14260
CREW CHASSIS
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/QvX58XieZ_jIxNFXt3ujscYebAnPRBw6fmMMl252xG2Zd2mUYmo_rdBl41UJ0iNnKD7X2z2eaQrqaohndlp8HpL1hh9Hc2SMdb-JWKo_ueWNqVv__6DDSZKe2P6z8zkiJHOVGKBlpRrro5ZsBB-hJV09II4sMl0GkzTTF-CUsTN4galnLXR7P2FrIPEgKe9YfgkudkKpA04rRcaCr1APIlyvUS87AbU1h8-2G_wqt1Wa8-rX1Phb6Rz_x8P5IZ2EzyWub4xS74CtjvTfhASxQJ4HWPGQ7IcalyUQ8p89rEQQF8q938a93LS7AVC-fkaNwidLQ3P9HrQK9V6yGwyGp82t4AmMgsAr48T1P1PViWKu1QJ-fLDm9ZuJawXDYaEzvU-m-WC3.cfx


Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

3,269 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/27/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/06/2021 2 Grand Prairie Ford
Grand Prairie, TX
972-352-8000

4.3 / 5.0

774 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2024

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 10 mo. 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Montana

Estimated miles driven per year 3,269/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 7,783 11,917

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pNFw8BZXjGUFA8edWHEBlXxIT4qtwaiYzjrpLjKEFDai1VXd9QuUjA2-o5ZjIrejtHb_lrJIwOSKeGSYYUCfaVb0xqvWweZysxoi4AWucW4b_24Ja1XCuAPo-gfrSjDRNBq3F3mAU6TQJqdJi517ljWJ4X7awtaBi0uwE9qKXB9CKGR4D4hSZVssXTWOqGsYfXQu8wJAghvQfjtvecKPbAQr6GJo_0b3xQ-sZ2MfQ7KPrDuE2bmIcmiYd73d14rHzp9yPOq0TEop1zVMLKNAh4eBHPSAreFwFQihRVlUE9Fk1QK0V2kjTn1nXNjVpsH4XNqt1AKaVR0VbkLS1DvswxcV514O5UYBaK8YlOMf-8M2CEGsgmRVYzY7VfDJZJsMiVjgVuzrnfiC0Ns.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Mr9K3k27HPi-Z_uaYBs4irgI1rwfmzcIGjS6hIgsSQl-xU4Ck14m7K0NMtGvyaIyMYtVOZp4gBvaZouPqO0WURYyf7WmSfdOE0oZ_bP55Zh1bLF_jMZzVH-P802HoWdZfevlqqhX0aWR5LItoT9dvJ64U7ExsJltZ4fgMAuViqks_U2ikc-1l6miX4BcDO56DpYEO6pvzCtw87RpVa0wA6XlXsOW4kTvRXCmPLZ9a-7ol6Q5x_7RKI4GtrEDiCrqZ1mZk__JKebcpRqVXQ6QxOHJteI0Dc3L4FPGFtnWhuNR0i7jahoZzYPm75tUtUxEKkUBWQOJ5AvXPn4AI1KM0qsHd5mnIQtJCFhzu8rGxaWp6AaFk0GSnIzeFrggcIqgNd3qQFkUcTnOkuQ.cfx
http://www.grandprairieford.com/


12,604
Customer
Favorites

12/21/2021 8 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

12/21/2021 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed

01/21/2022 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/03/2022 1,232 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

06/20/2022 1,472 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Electrical system checked

06/29/2022 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/21/2022 4,193 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/10/2022 4,331 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/


480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

05/11/2023 4,753 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/15/2023 All European Advantage
Phoenix, AZ
602-470-1922

Vehicle serviced

10/31/2023 5,077 Chapman Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-420-1460

4.6 / 5.0

1,023 Verified Reviews

12,967
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/27/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/10/2024 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greer, AZ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

05/08/2024 7,783 All European Advantage
Phoenix, AZ
602-470-1922

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/13/2024 8,363 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalispell, MT

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/19/2024 11,917 Mullinax Ford of Vero
Beach
Vero Beach, FL
772-569-3400

4.7 / 5.0

1,086 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.all-european-advantage.org/
https://www.chapmanfordaz.com/
http://www.all-european-advantage.org/
http://www.mullinaxfordvero.com/
http://www.mullinaxfordvero.com/


6,530
Customer
Favorites

11/22/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalispell, MT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as White

05/12/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V315
Recall #25S49 REAR CAMERA
SCREEN SOFTWARE UPDATE
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE INFOTAINMENT SCREEN MAY FREEZE FOLLOWED BY
A BLACK SCREEN AND A SYSTEM REBOOT. IF THIS OCCURS DURING A BACKING EVENT,
THE REAR-VIEW IMAGE MAY BE FROZEN, MISSING, OR DELAYED.

A FROZEN REAR-VIEW CAMERA DISPLAY AN IMAGE WHILE IN REVERSE CAN CREATE A
FALSE REPRESENTATION OF WHERE THE VEHICLE IS RELATIVE TO ITS SURROUNDINGS,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: WHEN THE REMEDY IS AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL SEND A
LETTER TO INFORM YOU TO CONTACT YOUR DEALER TO SCHEDULE A REPAIR. THE
REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE IN THE THIRD QUARTER OF 2025.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/23/25 8:48:21 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



